
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Nordic Combined

Almaty (KAZ)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 WED 04 FEB 2015

START: 09:00

END: 09:29

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator / Equipment Control Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Krautgartner Robert, AUT

TD Assistant Rolseth Mark, CAN

Chief of Competition Kuzmin Vladimir, KAZ

Judges

Nassyrov Nazym, KAZA

Satho Mitsugu, JPNB

Denifl Claudia, AUTC

Parma Jiri, CZED

Aas Dag Frode, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 106 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.36 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.00/8.47 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 SEP 1997
1

80.587.2

36. 41.

9

 1.0

32.0

43.

-0.12

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 1995
2

83.087.1

39. 34.

9

 4.3

40.3

37.

-0.51

KIMURA Yoshihiro

Hanawa High School

JPN

24 JUL 1998
3

85.587.1

39. 23.

9

 6.2

47.2

18.

-0.73

DUFEK Martin

LSK Lomnice n.P.

CZE

15 FEB 1996
4

85.086.6

49. 27.

9

 6.0

46.0

22.

-0.71

CHAVA Vasyl

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

06 JAN 1998
5

74.587.7

10. 50.

9

 6.1

25.1

49.

-0.72

ABRAMOV Konstantin

Moskovskaya Obl.

RUS

29 JUN 1997
6

74.586.5

50. 50.

9

 6.9

25.9

48.

-0.81

KLINC Urban

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

09 AUG 1998
7

78.587.3

32. 43.

9

 6.8

33.8

41.

-0.80

JOEBSTL Thomas Wolfgang

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 1995
8

85.587.6

16. 23.

9

 5.1

46.1

21.

-0.60

SCHROCK Somer

Itasca Ski and Outing Club

USA

21 JUN 1996
9

77.586.8

47. 45.

9

 6.7

31.7

44.

-0.79

MAUERSBERGER Phillip

SC Ruhpolding

GER

21 FEB 1996
10

86.587.1

39. 19.

9

 3.8

46.8

19.

-0.45

AYBEK Aly KAZ

23 DEC 1996
11

60.086.2

52. 53.

9

 4.1

0.0

53.

-0.48

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 FEB 1995
12

83.588.2

1. 32.

9

 3.6

40.6

36.

-0.42

TORNI Marcus

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

13 JAN 1995
13

90.087.7

10. 12.

9

 3.6

53.6

13.

-0.42

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 1999
14

83.087.4

26. 34.

9

 3.8

39.8

38.

-0.45

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 1995
15

95.087.8

6. 2.

9

 3.5

63.5

2.

-0.41

GAIRBEKOV Rassul KAZ

09 SEP 1997
16

64.085.9

53. 52.

9

 4.2

2.2

52.

-0.50

GELVIG Dmitry

Nizhniy Tagil

RUS

06 MAY 1998
17

77.587.4

26. 45.

9

 7.2

32.2

42.

-0.85

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 1999
18

82.587.0

43. 38.

9

 6.4

41.4

34.

-0.75

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

17 OCT 1996
19

84.587.9

4. 28.

9

 6.9

45.9

23.

-0.82
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FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Nordic Combined

Almaty (KAZ)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 WED 04 FEB 2015

START: 09:00
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

DIDIER Nicolas

Xonrupt

FRA

02 JUN 1995
20

83.087.4

26. 34.

9

 5.8

41.8

31.

-0.69

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 1996
21

87.087.3

32. 17.

9

 7.2

51.2

16.

-0.85

DANEK Lukas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

19 SEP 1997
22

82.087.7

10. 39.

9

 7.8

41.8

31.

-0.92

YUZE Hibiki

Kosaka High School

JPN

07 DEC 1998
23

81.087.0

43. 40.

9

 6.8

38.8

40.

-0.80

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 1998
24

84.087.7

10. 30.

9

 6.7

44.7

25.

-0.79

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 1997
25

83.087.5

21. 34.

9

 7.0

43.0

29.

-0.83

HANF Paul

WSV Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 1995
26

90.587.6

16. 10.

9

 5.3

56.3

9.

-0.63

NAGAMINE Hisaki

Iiyama-kita High School

JPN

29 APR 1997
27

91.087.6

16. 7.

9

 5.2

57.2

7.

-0.61

GUT-CHOWANIEC Michal

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

07 FEB 1995
28

90.587.1

39. 10.

9

 3.7

54.7

10.

-0.44

VANCURA Tomas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
29

92.088.2

1. 6.

9

 3.0

57.0

8.

-0.35

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

10 MAY 1996
30

83.587.5

21. 32.

9

 3.9

40.9

35.

-0.46

HIRVONEN Eero

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

30 JAN 1996
31

93.587.6

16. 3.

9

 0.5

57.5

6.

-0.06

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 1995
32

86.086.9

46. 21.

9

 0.5

42.5

30.

-0.06

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 1996
33

87.087.8

6. 17.

9

 0.1

44.1

28.

-0.01

OVSYANNIKOV Alexander

Gbu Mo tszvs

RUS

27 AUG 1996
34

75.586.7

48. 48.

9

 0.3

21.3

50.

-0.04

GERARD Antoine

Ventron

FRA

15 JUN 1995
35

90.087.2

36. 12.

9

 1.5

51.5

15.

-0.18

KASSIMOV Zuliyar KAZ

01 JAN 1998
36

79.086.4

51. 42.

9

 1.9

29.9

46.

-0.22

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 1996
37

86.087.3

32. 21.

9

 3.0

45.0

24.

-0.35

KOSTNER Aaron

S.C. GARDENA SASLONG A.D.

ITA

08 JUL 1999
38

84.587.4

26. 28.

9

 2.6

41.6

33.

-0.31

KIRCHHOFER Jan

SC Kriens

SUI

18 SEP 1995
39

76.587.5

21. 47.

9

 3.5

26.5

47.

-0.41

BEREND Ben USA

29 JUN 1995
40

85.587.6

16. 23.

9

 3.6

44.6

26.

-0.43

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 1997
41

87.587.4

26. 16.

9

 3.8

48.8

17.

-0.45

ILVES Kristjan

Elva Suusaklubi

EST

10 JUN 1996
42

90.087.3

32. 12.

9

 4.5

54.5

12.

-0.53

YAMAMOTO Ryota

Iiyama High School

JPN

13 MAY 1997
43

89.587.0

43. 15.

9

 3.0

52.0

14.

-0.35
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FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Nordic Combined

Almaty (KAZ)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 WED 04 FEB 2015

START: 09:00

END: 09:29

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

BUZZI Raffaele

CS FORESTALE

ITA

17 JUL 1995
44

84.088.1

3. 30.

9

 1.6

39.6

39.

-0.19

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 1995
45

75.087.2

36. 49.

9

 0.7

20.7

51.

-0.08

RIIBER Jarl Magnus

Il Heming

NOR

15 OCT 1997
46

98.587.5

21. 1.

8

 2.1

72.2

1.

-0.25

 3.1

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 1995
47

93.087.7

10. 4.

9

 2.5

58.5

5.

-0.30

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti SC

FIN

16 MAY 1995
48

91.087.9

4. 7.

9

 2.7

54.7

10.

-0.32

LOWISZ Jan

Azs Zakopane

POL

11 JAN 1995
49

86.587.5

21. 19.

9

 3.4

46.4

20.

-0.40

STEFANOV Evgeniy

Sankt-Peterburg

RUS

04 FEB 1995
50

78.587.4

26. 43.

9

 4.1

31.1

45.

-0.48

KRAJNCAN Urh

NSK Toper Celje

SLO

25 MAR 1995
51

85.587.7

10. 23.

9

 3.6

44.6

26.

-0.42

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 1995
52

93.087.8

6. 4.

9

 5.8

61.8

3.

-0.69

PORTYK Tomas

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

06 APR 1996
53

91.087.8

6. 7.

9

 7.4

59.4

4.

-0.87

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -12-8 68 -0.9 -0.4  0.0Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  8 1 0 87.5 87.598.5 87.598.5 98.5 53/16 53/16 53/16

 9 52 0 85.9 87.395.0 88.260.0 83.9
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